
7/18/2021 to 7/24/2021
Tommy Beaudreau

Sunday, July 18, 2021

Sync up
Sun 7/18/2021 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Organizer: Daniel-Davis, Laura E
Required Attendees: Daniel-Davis, Laura E <laura_daniel-davis@ios.doi.gov>; Roberts, Lawrence S
<lawrence_s_roberts@ios.doi.gov>; Beaudreau, Tommy P <tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>; Anderson, Robert T
<Robert.Anderson@sol.doi.gov>; Annatoyn, Travis J <travis.annatoyn@sol.doi.gov>;

No need to be on camera unless folks want to.

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click
here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)


  United States, Danville

Phone Conference ID: 
Find
a local number | Reset PIN

Learn
More | Meeting options

[EXTERNAL] Enbridge
Sun 7/18/2021 1:00 PM - 1:30 PM

Location:
Organizer: Hayes, David J. EOP/WHO
Required Attendees: Hayes, David J. EOP/WHO  McCarthy, Gina A. EOP/WHO

 Beaudreau, Tommy P <tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>;

 This email has been received from outside of DOI - Use caution before clicking on links, opening
attachments, or responding.  

https://www.zoomgov.com/static/5.0.94200/image/new/ZoomLogo_110_25.png
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Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting
Organizer: Kelly, Katherine P
Required Attendees: Kelly, Katherine P <Kate_Kelly@ios.doi.gov>; Newland, Bryan
<bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; Klein, Elizabeth A <Elizabeth_Klein@ios.doi.gov>; Roberts, Lawrence S
<lawrence_s_roberts@ios.doi.gov>; Culver, Nada L <nculver@blm.gov>; Williams, Martha M
<martha_williams@fws.gov>; Wallace, Andrew G <andrew_wallace@ios.doi.gov>; Beaudreau, Tommy P
<tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>; Jackson, Danna R <djackson@blm.gov>; Daniel-Davis, Laura E <laura_daniel-
davis@ios.doi.gov>; Estenoz, Shannon A <shannon_estenoz@ios.doi.gov>; Gray, Morgan
<Leslie_Morgan_Gray@ios.doi.gov>; Anderson, Robert T <Robert.Anderson@sol.doi.gov>; Bledsoe Downes, Ann
M <ann.bledsoedownes@sol.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Landa, Mackenzie (Kenzie) L <mackenzie_landa@ios.doi.gov>;

Mtg to connect dots on various conversations + outline next steps w/ Navy.  Cast a wide net on invites; leave to each hallway to sort out
who needs to attend.
 
________________________________________________________________________________

Microsoft Teams meeting
Join on your computer or mobile app
Click
here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

  United States, Washington DC

Phone Conference ID:

Find
a local number | Reset PIN

Learn
More | Meeting options

________________________________________________________________________________
 

Depart DOI for EEOB
Tue 7/20/2021 2:40 PM - 3:00 PM

Meeting with CEQ Chair Brenda Mallory
Tue 7/20/2021 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Location: EEOB 

POC
Grace Smith | she/her
Scheduler, Council on Environmental Quality (CEQ)
[email] 
[call only] 

Depart EEOB for DOI
Tue 7/20/2021 4:00 PM - 4:15 PM

FW: [EXTERNAL] Energy Reform Group
Tue 7/20/2021 5:00 PM - 5:30 PM 

Location: 
Organizer: Lee-Ashley, Matt G. EOP/CEQ
Required Attendees: Lee-Ashley, Matt G. EOP/CEQ >; Beaudreau, Tommy P
<tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>;

 
 
-----Original Appointment-----

From: Lee-Ashley, Matt G. EOP/CEQ  
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________________________________________________________________________________

Microsoft Teams meeting
Join on your computer or mobile app
Click
here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

  United States, Washington DC


  United States (Toll-free)

Phone Conference ID:

Find
a local number | Reset PIN

Learn
More | Meeting options

________________________________________________________________________________
 

reconciliation discussion
Fri 7/30/2021 1:00 PM - 1:30 PM

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting
Organizer: Kelly, Katherine P
Required Attendees: Kelly, Katherine P <Kate_Kelly@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S
<rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Wallace, Andrew G <andrew_wallace@ios.doi.gov>; Beaudreau, Tommy P
<tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>; Roberts, Lawrence S <lawrence_s_roberts@ios.doi.gov>; Daniel-Davis, Laura E
<laura_daniel-davis@ios.doi.gov>; Estenoz, Shannon A <shannon_estenoz@ios.doi.gov>; Klein, Elizabeth A
<Elizabeth_Klein@ios.doi.gov>; Newland, Bryan <bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; Trujillo, Tanya M
<tanya_trujillo@ios.doi.gov>;

 
________________________________________________________________________________

Microsoft Teams meeting
Join on your computer or mobile app
Click
here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

  United States, Washington DC

Phone Conference ID:

Find
a local number | Reset PIN

Learn
More | Meeting options

________________________________________________________________________________
 

FW: [EXTERNAL] Land and Water Working Group
Fri 7/30/2021 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM 

Location: 
Organizer: Lee-Ashley, Matt G. EOP/CEQ
Required Attendees: Lee-Ashley, Matt G. EOP/CEQ ; Beaudreau, Tommy P
<tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>;

 
 
-----Original Appointment-----

From: Lee-Ashley, Matt G. EOP/CEQ 


Sent: Tuesday, May 4, 2021 8:56 AM

To: Lee-Ashley, Matt G. EOP/CEQ; Kelly, Katherine P; Robert.bonnie@usda.gov; Katharine.Ferguson@usda.gov; letise.lafeir@noaa.gov;
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